
Australian Junior Motocross Championship Newry 
Results of A. 85cc 2 stroke 9-u12 yrs - 85cc 2 stroke 9-u12 yrs - Overall Results 
 

Pos No. Name Class Total points Diff Gap R1.  R2.  R3.  

1 41 Jesse Dobson 85 2st 9-U12 66 0 0 25 16 25 

2 45 Wilson Todd 85 2st 9-U12 61 5 5 22 25 14 

3 33 Wayde Carter 85 2st 9-U12 58 8 3 20 18 20 

4 271 Dylan Heaton 85 2st 9-U12 54 12 4 18 20 16 

5 24 Elias Dukes 85 2st 9-U12 51 15 3 11 22 18 

6 458 Braden Colllins 85 2st 9-U12 40 26 11 14 14 12 

7 284 Egan Mastin 85 2st 9-U12 38 28 2 16 0 22 

8 4 Hunter Lawrence 85 2st 9-U12 32 34 6 12 12 8 

9 3 Jarrod Mason 85 2st 9-U12 30 36 2 7 10 13 

10 48 Ty Pearce 85 2st 9-U12 28 38 2 13 15 0 

11 255 Jayden Bryant 85 2st 9-U12 26 40 2 10 5 11 

12 485 Caleb Ward 85 2st 9-U12 26 40 0 15 11 0 

13 38 Matthew Hopkins-Talty 85 2st 9-U12 24 42 2 0 9 15 

14 351 Andrew Dinicol 85 2st 9-U12 22 44 2 9 13 0 

15 436 Reece Rayner 85 2st 9-U12 16 50 6 0 6 10 

16 610 Connor Tierney 85 2st 9-U12 16 50 0 2 7 7 

17 28 Jordan Hill 85 2st 9-U12 14 52 2 5 0 9 

18 597 Joshua Watson 85 2st 9-U12 13 53 1 0 8 5 

19 7 Jed Beaton 85 2st 9-U12 11 55 2 8 0 3 

20 N7 Josiah Natzke 85 2st 9-U12 9 57 2 6 3 0 

21 381 Kurt Spence 85 2st 9-U12 7 59 2 0 1 6 

22 431 Blake Colleton 85 2st 9-U12 5 61 2 1 4 0 

23 228 Reg Magyar 85 2st 9-U12 4 62 1 0 0 4 

24 43 Mitchell Evans 85 2st 9-U12 4 62 0 4 0 0 

25 212 Brock McLeary 85 2st 9-U12 3 63 1 3 0 0 

26 21 Dylan Dukes 85 2st 9-U12 2 64 1 0 0 2 

27 34 Brandon Batson 85 2st 9-U12 2 64 0 0 2 0 

28 56 Siegah Ward 85 2st 9-U12 1 65 1 0 0 1 

29 512 Nicholas Day 85 2st 9-U12 0 66 1 0 0 0 

30 322 Hunter Semmens 85 2st 9-U12 0 66 0 0 0 0 

31 289 Tyler Driscoll 85 2st 9-U12 0 66 0 0 0 0 

32 225 Brendan Walther 85 2st 9-U12 0 66 0 0 0 0 

33 36 Ashley Pernarowski 85 2st 9-U12 0 66 0 0 0 0 

34 222 Thomas Coote 85 2st 9-U12 0 66 0 0 0 0 

35 30 Daniel Figueroa 85 2st 9-U12 0 66 0 0 0 0 

36 331 Jake Dezwart 85 2st 9-U12 0 66 0 0 0 0 

37 414 Shannon Dobson 85 2st 9-U12 0 66 0 0 0 0 

38 39 Jackson Williams 85 2st 9-U12 0 66 0 0 0 0 

39 323 Jacob Read 85 2st 9-U12 0 66 0 0 0 0 

40 25 Jordan Mellross 85 2st 9-U12 0 66 0 0 0 0 
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Australian Junior Motocross Championship Newry 
Results of B. 85cc 2 stroke 12-u14 yrs - 85cc 2 stroke 12-u14 yrs - Overall Results 
 



Pos No. Name Class Total points Diff Gap R1. R2. R3. 
1 30 Joel Milesevic 85 2st 12-U14 72 0 0 25 25 22 

2 46 Scott Mann 85 2st 12-U14 62 10 10 22 15 25 

3 38 Jack Simpson 85 2st 12-U14 52 20 10 18 16 18 

4 244 Jayden Archer 85 2st 12-U14 48 24 4 8 20 20 

5 N8 Courtney Duncan 85 2st 12-U14 48 24 0 20 22 6 

6 6 Jayden Rykers 85 2st 12-U14 37 35 11 12 13 12 

7 324 Thomas Henry 85 2st 12-U14 35 37 2 1 18 16 

8 29 Dylan Wills 85 2st 12-U14 31 41 4 7 10 14 

9 43 Richard Evans 85 2st 12-U14 30 42 1 10 7 13 

10 310 Mitchell Landy 85 2st 12-U14 27 45 3 0 12 15 

11 48 Toby Stevens 85 2st 12-U14 24 48 3 13 11 0 

12 31 Kane Taylor 85 2st 12-U14 23 49 1 9 14 0 

13 4 Jesse Madden 85 2st 12-U14 21 51 2 15 6 0 

14 N10 James Dean Anderson 85 2st 12-U14 16 56 5 0 9 7 

15 42 Damien Harrison 85 2st 12-U14 16 56 0 16 0 0 

16 351 James Alen 85 2st 12-U14 15 57 1 14 1 0 

17 313 Jack Walford 85 2st 12-U14 13 59 2 2 8 3 

18 37 Jeremy Tyndall 85 2st 12-U14 12 60 1 3 0 9 

19 332 Ethan Gotts 85 2st 12-U14 11 61 1 0 0 11 

20 20 Luke Arnold 85 2st 12-U14 11 61 0 11 0 0 

21 5 Izak Maule 85 2st 12-U14 10 62 1 0 0 10 

22 687 Robbo Lovett 85 2st 12-U14 9 63 1 5 0 4 

23 39 Jeremy Kramme 85 2st 12-U14 8 64 1 0 0 8 

24 36 Jason Tyquin 85 2st 12-U14 6 66 2 0 5 1 

25 2 Corey Hamilton 85 2st 12-U14 6 66 0 4 2 0 

26 33 Jesse McNally 85 2st 12-U14 6 66 0 6 0 0 

27 317 Jayden Brewster 85 2st 12-U14 5 67 1 0 0 5 

28 217 Dylan Wilson 85 2st 12-U14 4 68 1 0 4 0 

29 345 Scott O'Connor 85 2st 12-U14 3 69 1 0 3 0 

30 342 Ben Snow 85 2st 12-U14 2 70 1 0 0 2 

31 289 Mitchell Nichols 85 2st 12-U14 0 72 2 0 0 0 

32 285 Mitchell Airey 85 2st 12-U14 0 72 0 0 0 0 

33 23 Jamie Harvey 85 2st 12-U14 0 72 0 0 0 0 

34 368 Danny Ockwell 85 2st 12-U14 0 72 0 0 0 0 

35 34 Mike Cameron 85 2st 12-U14 0 72 0 0 0 0 

36 462 Samuel Rider 85 2st 12-U14 0 72 0 0 0 0 

37 56 Alexander McNicol 85 2st 12-U14 0 72 0 0 0 0 

38 28 Matthew Melis 85 2st 12-U14 0 72 0 0 0 0 

39 40 Daniel Price 85 2st 12-U14 0 72 0 0 0 0 

40 27 Callan Hayes 85 2st 12-U14 0 72 0 0 0 0 
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Australian Junior Motocross Championship Newry 
Results of C. 85cc 2 stroke 14-u16 yrs - 85cc 2 stroke 14-u16 yrs 
 

Pos No. Name Class Total points Diff Gap R1. R2. R3. R4. R5. 
1 292 Luke Clout 85 2st 14-U16 112 0 0 20 20 22 25 25 

2 214 Jay Wilson 85 2st 14-U16 104 8 8 22 22 16 22 22 

3 35 Dylan Long 85 2st 14-U16 101 11 3 25 25 25 14 12 



4 38 Luke Lee 85 2st 14-U16 85 27 16 16 16 20 15 18 

5 251 Jacob McLeod 85 2st 14-U16 84 28 1 10 18 18 18 20 

6 3 Luke Smith 85 2st 14-U16 73 39 11 12 14 15 16 16 

7 213 Tom Williams 85 2st 14-U16 69 43 4 13 10 11 20 15 

8 421 Carl Goss 85 2st 14-U16 63 49 6 14 8 14 13 14 

9 74 Tom Jones 85 2st 14-U16 59 53 4 11 13 12 10 13 

10 224 Brad Luff 85 2st 14-U16 57 55 2 15 12 10 9 11 

11 639 Phillip Bodey 85 2st 14-U16 44 68 13 8 11 9 11 5 

12 32 Luke Wagner 85 2st 14-U16 41 71 3 9 7 8 8 9 

13 241 Jay Niven 85 2st 14-U16 35 77 6 3 6 4 12 10 

14 4 Jackson Richardson 85 2st 14-U16 33 79 2 18 15 0 0 0 

15 275 Harry Turnbull 85 2st 14-U16 29 83 4 4 5 7 5 8 

16 276 Matthew Watson 85 2st 14-U16 24 88 5 5 4 2 6 7 

17 457 Brandon Madden 85 2st 14-U16 22 90 2 0 9 13 0 0 

18 66 Joey Merrylees 85 2st 14-U16 17 95 5 7 3 5 2 0 

19 78 Dylan Guy 85 2st 14-U16 16 96 1 2 1 3 4 6 

20 31 Sam Handley 85 2st 14-U16 13 99 3 0 0 6 7 0 

21 24 Billy Derksen 85 2st 14-U16 9 103 4 1 0 1 3 4 

22 472 Jake Hamilton 85 2st 14-U16 8 104 1 6 2 0 0 0 

23 53 Rory Zippel 85 2st 14-U16 0 112 8 0 0 0 0 0 
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Australian Junior Motocross Championship Newry 
Results of D. 50cc Div 2 7-u9 yrs - 50cc 2 stroke Div 2 7-u9 yrs 
 

Pos No. Name Class Total points Diff Gap R1. R2. R3. R4. R5. 
1 22 Rhys Budd 50cc Auto Div 2 119 0 0 22 22 25 25 25 

2 31 Thomas Bell 50cc Auto Div 2 112 7 7 25 25 22 18 22 

3 32 Cody Dyce 50cc Auto Div 2 86 33 26 20 20 4 22 20 

4 75 Brodie Ellis 50cc Auto Div 2 76 43 10 18 13 15 15 15 

5 611 Mathew Fabry 50cc Auto Div 2 66 53 10 4 14 16 16 16 

6 4 Mason Rowe 50cc Auto Div 2 61 58 5 16 18 0 9 18 

7 20 Joshua Coote 50cc Auto Div 2 61 58 0 13 9 12 14 13 

8 363 Nicholas Williamson 50cc Auto Div 2 60 59 1 15 5 20 20 0 

9 49 Hamish Turner 50cc Auto Div 2 56 63 4 14 7 13 11 11 

10 45 Jayce Cosford 50cc Auto Div 2 54 65 2 8 16 18 0 12 

11 649 Mitchell Outram 50cc Auto Div 2 50 69 4 2 15 11 13 9 

12 253 Korey McMahon 50cc Auto Div 2 47 72 3 11 12 14 0 10 

13 77 Riley Sherriff 50cc Auto Div 2 41 78 6 12 0 8 7 14 

14 56 Mitch Simpson 50cc Auto Div 2 39 80 2 7 6 9 10 7 

15 205 Kye A'Hern 50cc Auto Div 2 38 81 1 10 10 10 8 0 

16 426 Luke Walmsley 50cc Auto Div 2 26 93 12 9 1 7 5 4 

17 318 Chandler Burns 50cc Auto Div 2 23 96 3 6 2 1 6 8 

18 30 Bailey Malkiewicz 50cc Auto Div 2 20 99 3 0 8 6 3 3 

19 47 Travis Harm 50cc Auto Div 2 17 102 3 0 0 5 12 0 

20 41 Dylan Gook 50cc Auto Div 2 16 103 1 5 11 0 0 0 

21 33 Bradley Cain 50cc Auto Div 2 14 105 2 1 4 0 4 5 

22 204 Tyler Darby 50cc Auto Div 2 9 110 5 0 0 3 0 6 

23 48 Caden Emmett 50cc Auto Div 2 5 114 4 0 3 2 0 0 

24 6 Lewis Collier 50cc Auto Div 2 3 116 2 3 0 0 0 0 

25 62 Jacob Daniels 50cc Auto Div 2 2 117 1 0 0 0 0 2 



26 359 Royce Anell 50cc Auto Div 2 2 117 0 0 0 0 2 0 

27 2 Bryson Dukes 50cc Auto Div 2 1 118 1 0 0 0 0 1 

28 36 Jaxson Murphy 50cc Auto Div 2 1 118 0 0 0 0 1 0 

29 686 Jacob Woodhead 50cc Auto Div 2 0 119 1 0 0 0 0 0 

30 522 Travis Lee Edwards 50cc Auto Div 2 0 119 0 0 0 0 0 0 

31 215 Riley Corrigan 50cc Auto Div 2 0 119 0 0 0 0 0 0 

32 241 Lachlan Wells 50cc Auto Div 2 0 119 0 0 0 0 0 0 

33 39 Craig Hellings 50cc Auto Div 2 0 119 0 0 0 0 0 0 

34 313 Clint Walford 50cc Auto Div 2 0 119 0 0 0 0 0 0 

35 300 Brady Sutherland 50cc Auto Div 2 0 119 0 0 0 0 0 0 

36 37 Blake Bardel 50cc Auto Div 2 0 119 0 0 0 0 0 0 

37 423 Shae Collins 50cc Auto Div 2 0 119 0 0 0 0 0 0 

38 34 Ebony Harris 50cc Auto Div 2 0 119 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Australian Junior Motocross Championship Newry 
Results of E. Female 85cc/150cc 12-u16 yrs - Female 85cc/150cc 12-u16 yrs - Overall 
Results 
 

Pos No. Name Class 
Total 
points Diff Gap R1. R2. R3. R4. R5. 

1 N8 
Courtney 
Duncan 

Female 85cc 2 stroke & 150cc 4 
stroke Standard & Big Wheel 
12-U16 

125 0 0 25 25 25 25 25 

2 61 
Jessica 
Moore 

Female 85cc 2 stroke & 150cc 4 
stroke Standard & Big Wheel 
12-U16 

106 19 19 22 20 20 22 22 

3 213 Tayla Jones 
Female 85cc 2 stroke & 150cc 4 
stroke Standard & Big Wheel 
12-U16 

89 36 17 18 16 15 20 20 

4 362 
Sarah 
Stubbs 

Female 85cc 2 stroke & 150cc 4 
stroke Standard & Big Wheel 
12-U16 

81 44 8 16 15 16 18 16 

5 685 
Hannah 
Lovett 

Female 85cc 2 stroke & 150cc 4 
stroke Standard & Big Wheel 
12-U16 

71 54 10 15 14 14 14 14 

6 24 
Jozee 
Adamson 

Female 85cc 2 stroke & 150cc 4 
stroke Standard & Big Wheel 
12-U16 

70 55 1 14 12 13 16 15 

7 3 
Maddison 
Brown 

Female 85cc 2 stroke & 150cc 4 
stroke Standard & Big Wheel 
12-U16 

65 60 5 0 18 18 11 18 

8 78 
Sophie 
Coldicutt 

Female 85cc 2 stroke & 150cc 4 
stroke Standard & Big Wheel 
12-U16 

64 61 1 13 11 12 15 13 

9 6 
Courtney 
Hirst 

Female 85cc 2 stroke & 150cc 4 
stroke Standard & Big Wheel 
12-U16 

64 61 0 20 22 22 0 0 

10 4 
Tanisha 
Messer 

Female 85cc 2 stroke & 150cc 4 
stroke Standard & Big Wheel 
12-U16 

61 64 3 12 13 11 13 12 

11 312 
Steph 
Meyer 

Female 85cc 2 stroke & 150cc 4 
stroke Standard & Big Wheel 
12-U16 

54 71 7 11 10 10 12 11 
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Australian Junior Motocross Championship Newry 
Results of F. 65cc 7-u9 yrs - 65cc 7-u9 yrs - Overall Results 
 

Pos No. Name Class Total points Diff Gap R1. R2. R3. R4. R5. 
1 3 Taj Marshall 65cc 7-U9 119 0 0 22 25 25 22 25 

2 34 Callum Norton 65cc 7-U9 116 3 3 25 22 22 25 22 

3 27 Riley Dukes 65cc 7-U9 98 21 18 18 20 20 20 20 

4 30 Billy Closter 65cc 7-U9 92 27 6 20 18 18 18 18 

5 214 Jy Roberts 65cc 7-U9 73 46 19 15 15 15 13 15 

6 431 Jack Larter 65cc 7-U9 65 54 8 12 16 6 15 16 

7 24 Clay Simmonds 65cc 7-U9 59 60 6 13 14 16 16 0 

8 33 Mitchell Hopkins-Talty 65cc 7-U9 56 63 3 16 13 0 14 13 

9 35 Kody Meulenmeesters 65cc 7-U9 51 68 5 11 1 14 11 14 

10 60 Caleb Grothues 65cc 7-U9 51 68 0 14 0 13 12 12 

11 405 Jayden Facer 65cc 7-U9 47 72 4 8 11 12 5 11 

12 307 Mason Semmons 65cc 7-U9 43 76 4 9 7 8 9 10 

13 N4 Travis McKenzie 65cc 7-U9 38 81 5 6 2 11 10 9 

14 316 Thomas Gowans 65cc 7-U9 34 85 4 10 12 7 0 5 

15 286 Drew Cigliano 65cc 7-U9 33 86 1 1 8 10 8 6 

16 201 Kai Stephen 65cc 7-U9 29 90 4 7 10 4 0 8 

17 302 Brad Carroll 65cc 7-U9 29 90 0 5 5 5 7 7 

18 54 Oscar Maule 65cc 7-U9 21 98 8 0 9 2 6 4 

19 371 Daniel Simpson 65cc 7-U9 15 104 6 3 3 9 0 0 

20 285 Joel Cigliano 65cc 7-U9 11 108 4 0 6 0 4 1 

21 422 Jamie Fryer 65cc 7-U9 11 108 0 4 4 1 2 0 

22 333 Jordyn Allen 65cc 7-U9 8 111 3 2 0 3 0 3 

23 639 Alyssa Harris 65cc 7-U9 5 114 3 0 0 0 3 2 

24 473 Tristan Rayner 65cc 7-U9 1 118 4 0 0 0 1 0 

25 615 Bradley Woodhead 65cc 7-U9 0 119 1 0 0 0 0 0 

26 200 Alexander Eadie 65cc 7-U9 0 119 0 0 0 0 0 0 

27 356 Todd Fraser 65cc 7-U9 0 119 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Williams Event Managament 
Track Newry (0.0 km) 
Event Australian Junior Motocross Championship 

Group G. 65cc 9-u11 yrs 

 

Pos No. Name Total 
points R1 R2 R3 

1 45 Wilson Todd 67 22 25 20 

2 43 Mitchell Evans 63 20 18 25 

3 N7 Josiah Natzke 63 25 20 18 

http://www.mylaps.com/results/showevents.jsp?st=3&org=34918�
http://www.mylaps.com/results/showevent.jsp?id=479787�


4 4 Hunter Lawrence 55 18 22 15 

5 28 Jordan Hill 53 15 16 22 

6 436 Reece Rayner 44 13 15 16 

7 21 Dylan Dukes 38 14 13 11 

8 39 Jackson Williams 35 16 14 5 

9 36 Jack Mentha 33 9 11 13 

10 610 Connor Tierney 32 6 12 14 

11 225 Brendan Walther 27 11 4 12 

12 325 Kallam Orchard 24 5 10 9 

13 439 Lawson Preston 23 10 6 7 

14 22 David Ustariz 17 0 7 10 

15 38 Kurt Spence 16 7 9 0 

16 222 Thomas Coote 14 8 5 1 

17 217 Cooper Pozniak 12 4 8 0 

18 31 Levi McManus 12 12 0 0 

19 323 Jacob Read 10 1 3 6 

20 2 Joel Adamson 8 0 0 8 

21 512 Nicholas Day 6 2 0 4 

22 N21 Benjamin Broad 4 0 2 2 

23 55 Olly Simpson 3 0 0 3 

24 120 Tyler McCoy 3 3 0 0 

25 738 Wade Kirkland 1 0 1 0 

26 316 Sam Pelz 0 0 0 0 

27 27 Brendan Tanti 0 0 0 0 

28 58 Morgan McNicol 0 0 0 0 



29 253 Cody McMahon 0 0 0 0 

30 317 Jake Gowans 0 0 0 0 

31 122 Matthew Manuel 0 0 0 0 

32 250 Jackson Davison 0 0 0 0 

33 354 Seth Stevens 0 0 0 0 

34 30 Cory Watts 0 0 0 0 

35 20 Blake Cobbin 0 0 0 0 

36 35 Jackson Allen 0 0 0 0 

37 280 Ben Ross 0 0 0 0 

38 29 Mitchell Bowerman 0 0 0 0 

39 341 Tyler Watkins 0 0 0 0 

40 306 Ben Jacob 0 0 0 0 
         

This session was created from 3 other sessions in this, or other events. The names of the sessions used in the result, 
are listed below. 

•         R1 - Race 69 - 65cc 9-u11 yrs - Final 1 

•         R2 - Race 86 - 65cc 9-u11 yrs - Final 2 

•         R3 - Race 103 - 65cc 9-u11 yrs - Final 3 

  

Australian Junior Motocross Championship Newry 
Results of H. 100-150 2 stroke 13-u15 yrs - 100-150 2 stroke 13-u15 yrs - Overall 
Results 
 

Pos No. Name Class Total points Diff Gap R1. R2. R3. 
1 US7 Joey Savatgy 100-150 2st 13-U15 72 0 0 22 25 25 

2 40 Jacob Wright 100-150 2st 13-U15 60 12 12 18 20 22 

3 32 Sam Martin 100-150 2st 13-U15 58 14 2 20 18 20 

4 35 Dylan Long 100-150 2st 13-U15 47 25 11 25 22 0 

5 4 Jackson Richardson 100-150 2st 13-U15 45 27 2 13 16 16 

6 214 Jay Wilson 100-150 2st 13-U15 43 29 2 16 14 13 

7 446 Dylan Hickling 100-150 2st 13-U15 42 30 1 12 12 18 

8 28 Corey James 100-150 2st 13-U15 38 34 4 15 13 10 

9 33 Tristen Cachia 100-150 2st 13-U15 31 41 7 8 11 12 

10 64 Dylan Sexton 100-150 2st 13-U15 30 42 1 11 10 9 

11 38 Dion Brillanti 100-150 2st 13-U15 29 43 1 14 15 0 

12 398 Sam Davie 100-150 2st 13-U15 27 45 2 5 8 14 

13 370 Jake Emanuelli 100-150 2st 13-U15 24 48 3 2 7 15 

14 262 Jarred Jeffcoat 100-150 2st 13-U15 24 48 0 7 6 11 



15 25 Jarrad Davis 100-150 2st 13-U15 23 49 1 9 9 5 

16 34 James Brown 100-150 2st 13-U15 19 53 4 6 5 8 

17 30 Joel Milesevic 100-150 2st 13-U15 17 55 2 10 0 7 

18 407 Jesse O'Farrell 100-150 2st 13-U15 13 59 4 4 3 6 

19 263 Blake Blackwell 100-150 2st 13-U15 7 65 6 3 4 0 

20 51 Damon Hill 100-150 2st 13-U15 5 67 2 0 2 3 

21 23 Lincoln Nicol 100-150 2st 13-U15 4 68 1 0 0 4 

22 39 Randell Sims 100-150 2st 13-U15 2 70 2 0 0 2 

23 213 Tom Williams 100-150 2st 13-U15 2 70 0 0 1 1 

24 300 Luke Lee 100-150 2st 13-U15 1 71 1 1 0 0 

25 44 Jordan Bird 100-150 2st 13-U15 0 72 1 0 0 0 

26 247 Adam Doonan 100-150 2st 13-U15 0 72 0 0 0 0 

27 320 Corey Stevens 100-150 2st 13-U15 0 72 0 0 0 0 

28 325 Chase Hansford 100-150 2st 13-U15 0 72 0 0 0 0 

29 423 Callan McMullen 100-150 2st 13-U15 0 72 0 0 0 0 

30 253 Lenny Magyar 100-150 2st 13-U15 0 72 0 0 0 0 

31 368 Danny Ockwell 100-150 2st 13-U15 0 72 0 0 0 0 

32 373 Nicholas Lloyd 100-150 2st 13-U15 0 72 0 0 0 0 

33 317 Angus Hair 100-150 2st 13-U15 0 72 0 0 0 0 

34 650 Kyle Pacey 100-150 2st 13-U15 0 72 0 0 0 0 

35 349 Declan Saunders 100-150 2st 13-U15 0 72 0 0 0 0 

36 29 Dylan Wills 100-150 2st 13-U15 0 72 0 0 0 0 

37 46 Scott Mann 100-150 2st 13-U15 0 72 0 0 0 0 

38 222 Meghan Rutledge 100-150 2st 13-U15 0 72 0 0 0 0 

39 311 Alex Stephenson 100-150 2st 13-U15 0 72 0 0 0 0 

40 2 Hayden Mellross 100-150 2st 13-U15 0 72 0 0 0 0 
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Australian Junior Motocross Championship Newry 
Results of I. 100-150 2 stroke 15 yrs - 100-150 2 stroke 15 yrs - Overall Results 
 

Pos No. Name Class Total points Diff Gap R1. R2. R3. R4. R5. 
1 49 Shaun Redhead 100-150 2st 15 years 112 0 0 25 25 22 22 18 

2 283 Errol Willis 100-150 2st 15 years 100 12 12 20 22 20 16 22 

3 US8 Kyle Peters 100-150 2st 15 years 93 19 7 18 0 25 25 25 

4 36 Kale Makeham 100-150 2st 15 years 92 20 1 22 18 16 20 16 

5 425 Jake Wright 100-150 2st 15 years 88 24 4 16 16 18 18 20 

6 757 Dylan Leary 100-150 2st 15 years 77 35 11 14 20 15 14 14 

7 229 Brock Fayle 100-150 2st 15 years 71 41 6 15 12 14 15 15 

8 34 Tyson Cherry 100-150 2st 15 years 62 50 9 11 15 13 10 13 

9 33 Tyler Collins 100-150 2st 15 years 59 53 3 13 13 12 12 9 

10 65 Shaun Cornick 100-150 2st 15 years 51 61 8 12 6 10 11 12 

11 48 Dylan Dixon 100-150 2st 15 years 51 61 0 8 14 11 13 5 

12 3 Luke Smith 100-150 2st 15 years 42 70 9 7 10 9 8 8 

13 35 Sam Jenkins 100-150 2st 15 years 30 82 12 6 2 7 4 11 

14 27 Adrian Hart 100-150 2st 15 years 26 86 4 4 9 0 6 7 

15 69 Reece Liptrott 100-150 2st 15 years 24 88 2 5 0 8 1 10 

16 28 Joshua Melis 100-150 2st 15 years 21 91 3 9 0 0 9 3 

17 245 Joel Griggs 100-150 2st 15 years 21 91 0 10 11 0 0 0 

18 265 Luke Donnelly 100-150 2st 15 years 20 92 1 1 8 4 3 4 

19 4 Brandon Madden 100-150 2st 15 years 18 94 2 0 7 5 5 1 



20 648 Andrew Hammer 100-150 2st 15 years 13 99 5 0 5 2 0 6 

21 32 Ben Pearce 100-150 2st 15 years 12 100 1 0 4 6 2 0 

22 252 Beau Fullagar 100-150 2st 15 years 8 104 4 3 0 3 0 2 

23 26 Bryce Hayward 100-150 2st 15 years 8 104 0 0 1 0 7 0 

24 420 Troy Schmith 100-150 2st 15 years 4 108 4 0 3 1 0 0 

25 639 Phillip Bodey 100-150 2st 15 years 2 110 2 2 0 0 0 0 

26 299 Declan Pucek 100-150 2st 15 years 0 112 2 0 0 0 0 0 

27 38 Annissa Berichon 100-150 2st 15 years 0 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 

28 31 Brock Horsley 100-150 2st 15 years 0 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 

29 323 Liam McGowan 100-150 2st 15 years 0 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 

30 256 Hayden Kelley 100-150 2st 15 years 0 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 

31 30 Aiden Williams 100-150 2st 15 years 0 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 

32 66 Joey Merrylees 100-150 2st 15 years 0 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 

33 211 Jemison Smith 100-150 2st 15 years 0 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Australian Junior Motocross Championship Newry 
Results of J. 150 4 stroke 9-u12 yrs - 150 4 stroke 9-u12 yrs - Overall Results 
 

Pos No. Name Class Total points Diff Gap R1. R2. R3. R4. R5. 
1 33 Wayde Carter 150 4st 9-U12 122 0 0 22 25 25 25 25 

2 485 Caleb Ward 150 4st 9-U12 98 24 24 25 22 22 11 18 

3 56 Siegah Ward 150 4st 9-U12 90 32 8 20 10 18 20 22 

4 216 Joshua Strenger 150 4st 9-U12 87 35 3 18 18 13 18 20 

5 714 Jonte Reynders 150 4st 9-U12 82 40 5 16 14 20 16 16 

6 38 Kurt Spence 150 4st 9-U12 74 48 8 15 16 14 15 14 

7 47 Bailey Coxon 150 4st 9-U12 67 55 7 11 13 15 13 15 

8 500 Jai Waterman 150 4st 9-U12 59 63 8 12 15 8 12 12 

9 458 Braden Colllins 150 4st 9-U12 58 64 1 0 20 16 22 0 

10 3 Daniel Weiher 150 4st 9-U12 51 71 7 14 11 12 14 0 

11 25 Jordan Mellross 150 4st 9-U12 50 72 1 13 8 9 9 11 

12 31 Levi McManus 150 4st 9-U12 47 75 3 10 12 10 8 7 

13 71 Tate Vanderfeen 150 4st 9-U12 44 78 3 7 9 5 10 13 

14 712 Corey Rockliff 150 4st 9-U12 36 86 8 9 5 11 6 5 

15 N88 Benedict Hahn 150 4st 9-U12 30 92 6 6 6 3 7 8 

16 318 Josh Dodemaide 150 4st 9-U12 28 94 2 4 7 6 2 9 

17 156 Brad Swallow 150 4st 9-U12 25 97 3 8 0 7 0 10 

18 7 Bryce De Haan 150 4st 9-U12 19 103 6 5 3 0 5 6 

19 647 Corey Woodhead 150 4st 9-U12 12 110 7 0 4 2 4 2 

20 37 Cooper Penrose 150 4st 9-U12 11 111 1 2 2 4 0 3 

21 356 Tyler Carnie 150 4st 9-U12 8 114 3 3 0 0 1 4 

22 77 Seton Broomhall 150 4st 9-U12 7 115 1 1 1 1 3 1 

23 646 Justin Bodey 150 4st 9-U12 0 122 7 0 0 0 0 0 
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Australian Junior Motocross Championship Newry 
Results of K. 150 4 stroke 12-u14 yrs - 150 4 stroke 12-u14 yrs - Overall Results 
 

Pos No. Name Class Total points Diff Gap R1. R2. R3. R4. R5. 
1 555 Kurt Waterman 150 4st 12-U14 98 0 0 18 20 20 18 22 



2 45 Nicklas Scott 150 4st 12-U14 97 1 1 22 14 25 20 16 

3 389 Billy Jackson 150 4st 12-U14 94 4 3 0 22 22 25 25 

4 253 Lenny Magyar 150 4st 12-U14 82 16 12 7 15 18 22 20 

5 34 Charlie Anderson 150 4st 12-U14 65 33 17 20 5 14 8 18 

6 273 Jarrod Kelly 150 4st 12-U14 62 36 3 10 7 15 16 14 

7 43 Richard Evans 150 4st 12-U14 58 40 4 15 18 16 0 9 

8 37 Jeremy Tyndall 150 4st 12-U14 57 41 1 16 16 10 13 2 

9 473 Dakota Court 150 4st 12-U14 55 43 2 13 2 12 15 13 

10 2 Hayden Mellross 150 4st 12-U14 50 48 5 25 25 0 0 0 

11 55 Aaron Hart 150 4st 12-U14 45 53 5 8 12 13 0 12 

12 300 Branden Billings 150 4st 12-U14 44 54 1 1 13 8 11 11 

13 511 Jordan Noles 150 4st 12-U14 40 58 4 0 11 0 14 15 

14 38 Harvey Eames 150 4st 12-U14 37 61 3 3 10 7 9 8 

15 364 Aaron Moore 150 4st 12-U14 35 63 2 6 8 9 12 0 

16 39 Benjamin Currie 150 4st 12-U14 31 67 4 11 0 11 3 6 

17 42 Damien Harrison 150 4st 12-U14 28 70 3 9 3 4 5 7 

18 3 Aaron Watts 150 4st 12-U14 23 75 5 5 4 0 10 4 

19 31 Jason Bald 150 4st 12-U14 23 75 0 14 9 0 0 0 

20 35 Matty Ceravolo 150 4st 12-U14 18 80 5 12 6 0 0 0 

21 174 Zack Klien 150 4st 12-U14 16 82 2 0 1 5 0 10 

22 346 Wayne Stewart 150 4st 12-U14 14 84 2 2 0 1 6 5 

23 4 James Back 150 4st 12-U14 10 88 4 0 0 3 4 3 

24 100 Daniel Pickering 150 4st 12-U14 10 88 0 4 0 6 0 0 

25 36 Jackson Herdman 150 4st 12-U14 9 89 1 0 0 2 7 0 

26 372 Tyler Goullet 150 4st 12-U14 3 95 6 0 0 0 2 1 

27 319 Max Thompson 150 4st 12-U14 1 97 2 0 0 0 1 0 

28 219 Mathew McEntee 150 4st 12-U14 0 98 1 0 0 0 0 0 

29 374 James Hyde 150 4st 12-U14 0 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 

30 254 Dylan Lochhead 150 4st 12-U14 0 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 

31 370 Sebastian Berenger 150 4st 12-U14 0 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 

32 54 Justin Thompson 150 4st 12-U14 0 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 

33 57 Jordan Waters 150 4st 12-U14 0 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 

34 332 James Lambie 150 4st 12-U14 0 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 

35 383 Oscar Hauke 150 4st 12-U14 0 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 

36 687 Robbo Lovett 150 4st 12-U14 0 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Williams Event Managament 
Generated on 3/10/2009 01:05 PM 

Australian Junior Motocross Championship Newry 
Results of L. 150 4 stroke 14-u16 yrs - L. 150 4 stroke 14-u16 yrs - Overall Results 
 

Pos No. Name Class Total points Diff Gap R1. R2. R3. R4. R5. 
1 292 Luke Clout 150 4st 14-U16 125 0 0 25 25 25 25 25 

2 57 Tylor Thompson 150 4st 14-U16 93 32 32 14 22 22 15 20 

3 N1 Campbell King 150 4st 14-U16 85 40 8 22 5 14 22 22 

4 42 Joel Evans 150 4st 14-U16 84 41 1 20 12 18 18 16 

5 262 Jarred Jeffcoat 150 4st 14-U16 78 47 6 15 13 16 20 14 

6 68 Codey Rowe 150 4st 14-U16 77 48 1 18 20 5 16 18 

7 43 Corey Abood 150 4st 14-U16 58 67 19 9 15 9 14 11 

8 37 James Pearce 150 4st 14-U16 55 70 3 12 9 13 11 10 

9 582 Elijah Wiese 150 4st 14-U16 54 71 1 0 11 15 13 15 

10 253 Anthony Feliks 150 4st 14-U16 54 71 0 16 18 20 0 0 



11 22 Dane Thompson 150 4st 14-U16 50 75 4 11 3 11 12 13 

12 53 Rory Zippel 150 4st 14-U16 48 77 2 7 14 12 6 9 

13 373 Jack Lester 150 4st 14-U16 40 85 8 6 6 10 10 8 

14 254 Travis Flack 150 4st 14-U16 30 95 10 0 8 7 9 6 

15 30 Lee Whittle 150 4st 14-U16 30 95 0 4 7 6 8 5 

16 357 Dylan Stubbs 150 4st 14-U16 28 97 2 10 16 2 0 0 

17 245 Josh Saville 150 4st 14-U16 27 98 1 5 10 0 0 12 

18 31 Matthew Blake 150 4st 14-U16 27 98 0 3 2 8 7 7 

19 217 Ben Roots 150 4st 14-U16 18 107 9 2 4 4 5 3 

20 650 Kyle Pacey 150 4st 14-U16 17 108 1 8 0 1 4 4 

21 28 Corey James 150 4st 14-U16 13 112 4 13 0 0 0 0 

22 338 Christopher Goullet 150 4st 14-U16 10 115 3 1 1 3 3 2 

23 4 Jackson Richardson 150 4st 14-U16 0 125 10 0 0 0 0 0 
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Australian Junior Motocross Championship Newry 
Results of M. 65cc 11-u13 yrs - M. 65cc 11-u13 yrs 
 

Pos No. Name Class Total points Diff Gap R1. R2. R3. R4. R5. 
1 24 Elias Dukes 65cc11-U13 100 0 0 25 25 25 25 0 

2 351 Andrew Dinicol 65cc11-U13 78 22 22 18 16 22 22 0 

3 714 Jonte Reynders 65cc11-U13 64 36 14 14 14 16 20 0 

4 255 Jayden Bryant 65cc11-U13 63 37 1 15 18 14 16 0 

5 33 Jesse McNally 65cc11-U13 57 43 6 22 20 15 0 0 

6 48 Ty Pearce 65cc11-U13 56 44 1 16 22 18 0 0 

7 431 Blake Colleton 65cc11-U13 55 45 1 20 15 20 0 0 

8 25 Blake Sola 65cc11-U13 46 54 9 12 12 8 14 0 

9 49 Josh Ashton 65cc11-U13 44 56 2 8 11 10 15 0 

10 3 Brandon Batson 65cc11-U13 43 57 1 13 13 13 4 0 

11 59 Troy Lee Edwards 65cc11-U13 40 60 3 11 10 12 7 0 

12 51 Ty Lynch 65cc11-U13 36 64 4 10 7 9 10 0 

13 37 Lewis Hair 65cc11-U13 35 65 1 9 8 6 12 0 

14 156 Brad Swallow 65cc11-U13 32 68 3 3 0 11 18 0 

15 44 Jonty Jones 65cc11-U13 26 74 6 6 0 7 13 0 

16 399 Damon Ion 65cc11-U13 24 76 2 0 9 4 11 0 

17 746 Dylan Banks 65cc11-U13 22 78 2 4 4 5 9 0 

18 237 James Vernon 65cc11-U13 19 81 3 5 5 3 6 0 

19 646 Justin Bodey 65cc11-U13 18 82 1 2 6 2 8 0 

20 36 Jason Tyquin 65cc11-U13 10 90 8 7 3 0 0 0 

21 197 Kadison Attwood 65cc11-U13 7 93 3 0 2 0 5 0 

22 331 Jake Dezwart 65cc11-U13 2 98 5 1 1 0 0 0 
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Australian Junior Motocross Championship Newry 
Results of N. Female 100-150/200-250 13-u16 yrs - N. Female 100-150/200-250 13-
u16 yrs - Overall Results 
 

Pos No. Name Class Total 
points 

Diff Gap R1. R2. R3. R4. R5. 

1 222 
Meghan 
Rutledge 

Female 100 – 150cc 2 stroke & 
200 –250cc 4 stroke Solo 13 -

125 0 0 25 25 25 25 25 



U16 years 

2 2 
Mackenzie 
Tricker 

Female 100 – 150cc 2 stroke & 
200 –250cc 4 stroke Solo 13 -
U16 years 

108 17 17 20 22 22 22 22 

3 61 
Jessica 
Moore 

Female 100 – 150cc 2 stroke & 
200 –250cc 4 stroke Solo 13 -
U16 years 

98 27 10 18 20 20 20 20 

4 444 
Courtney 
Knight 

Female 100 – 150cc 2 stroke & 
200 –250cc 4 stroke Solo 13 -
U16 years 

86 39 12 16 16 18 18 18 

5 213 Tayla Jones 
Female 100 – 150cc 2 stroke & 
200 –250cc 4 stroke Solo 13 -
U16 years 

80 45 6 15 18 15 16 16 

6 3 
Maddison 
Brown 

Female 100 – 150cc 2 stroke & 
200 –250cc 4 stroke Solo 13 -
U16 years 

71 54 9 14 15 13 14 15 

7 38 
Annissa 
Berichon 

Female 100 – 150cc 2 stroke & 
200 –250cc 4 stroke Solo 13 -
U16 years 

67 58 4 13 13 16 15 10 

8 356 Madison Bird 
Female 100 – 150cc 2 stroke & 
200 –250cc 4 stroke Solo 13 -
U16 years 

63 62 4 11 14 12 12 14 

9 31 
Karli 
Wetemans 

Female 100 – 150cc 2 stroke & 
200 –250cc 4 stroke Solo 13 -
U16 years 

63 62 0 12 11 14 13 13 

10 685 
Hannah 
Lovett 

Female 100 – 150cc 2 stroke & 
200 –250cc 4 stroke Solo 13 -
U16 years 

54 71 9 10 12 11 10 11 

11 78 
Sophie 
Coldicutt 

Female 100 – 150cc 2 stroke & 
200 –250cc 4 stroke Solo 13 -
U16 years 

51 74 3 9 9 10 11 12 

12 497 
Emily 
Duncanson 

Female 100 – 150cc 2 stroke & 
200 –250cc 4 stroke Solo 13 -
U16 years 

43 82 8 8 8 9 9 9 

13 6 
Courtney 
Hirst 

Female 100 – 150cc 2 stroke & 
200 –250cc 4 stroke Solo 13 -
U16 years 

40 85 3 22 10 8 0 0 

14 312 Steph Meyer 
Female 100 – 150cc 2 stroke & 
200 –250cc 4 stroke Solo 13 -
U16 years 

30 95 10 7 0 7 8 8 
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Australian Junior Motocross Championship Newry 
Results of O. 200-250 4 stroke 13-u15 yrs - 200-250 4 stroke 13-u15 yrs - Overall 
Results 
 

Pos No. Name Class Total points Diff Gap R1. R2. R3. 
1 US7 Joey Savatgy 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 70 0 0 25 25 20 

2 40 Jacob Wright 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 67 3 3 20 22 25 

3 38 Dion Brillanti 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 60 10 7 18 20 22 

4 214 Jay Wilson 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 47 23 13 16 13 18 

5 25 Jarrad Davis 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 41 29 6 13 15 13 

6 46 Dylan Hickling 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 40 30 1 12 12 16 

7 49 Jackson Richardson 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 35 35 5 10 14 11 

8 32 Sam Martin 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 32 38 3 0 18 14 

9 35 Dylan Long 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 32 38 0 22 10 0 

10 48 Thomas Rushton 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 29 41 3 14 0 15 



11 24 Jake Vella 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 25 45 4 15 0 10 

12 4 Bradley Skoric 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 24 46 1 8 16 0 

13 28 Corey James 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 23 47 1 0 11 12 

14 370 Jake Emanuelli 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 20 50 3 11 0 9 

15 33 Tristen Cachia 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 18 52 2 9 9 0 

16 642 Daniel Strickland 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 16 54 2 0 8 8 

17 27 Josh Gilbert 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 13 57 3 7 0 6 

18 51 Damon Hill 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 10 60 3 0 7 3 

19 64 Dylan Sexton 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 10 60 0 6 4 0 

20 34 James Brown 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 9 61 1 0 2 7 

21 245 Josh Saville 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 9 61 0 3 1 5 

22 204 Ben George 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 6 64 3 0 6 0 

23 311 Alex Stephenson 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 5 65 1 0 5 0 

24 421 Carl Goss 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 5 65 0 5 0 0 

25 213 Tom Williams 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 4 66 1 0 0 4 

26 42 Joel Evans 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 4 66 0 1 3 0 

27 263 Blake Blackwell 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 4 66 0 4 0 0 

28 30 Kane Rogers 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 2 68 2 0 0 2 

29 325 Chase Hansford 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 2 68 0 2 0 0 

30 44 Jordan Bird 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 1 69 1 0 0 1 

31 353 Jordan Wallworth 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 0 70 1 0 0 0 

32 26 Brayden Constable 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 0 70 0 0 0 0 

33 310 Dylan Hodgson 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 0 70 0 0 0 0 

34 407 Jesse O'Farrell 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 0 70 0 0 0 0 

35 43 Corey Abood 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 0 70 0 0 0 0 

36 555 Kurt Waterman 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 0 70 0 0 0 0 

37 45 Nicklas Scott 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 0 70 0 0 0 0 

38 301 Andrew Nelson 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 0 70 0 0 0 0 

39 302 Charlie Anderson 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 0 70 0 0 0 0 

40 357 Dylan Stubbs 200-250 4 st 13-U15 years 0 70 0 0 0 0 
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Australian Junior Motocross Championship Newry 
Results of P. 200-250 4 stroke 15 yrs - 200-250 4 stroke 15 yrs - Overall Results 
 

Pos No. Name Class Total points Diff Gap R1. R2. R3. 
1 US8 Kyle Peters 200-250 4 st 15 years 75 0 0 25 25 25 

2 49 Shaun Redhead 200-250 4 st 15 years 64 11 11 22 22 20 

3 313 Michael Crugnale 200-250 4 st 15 years 58 17 6 20 20 18 

4 72 Matthew Phillips 200-250 4 st 15 years 56 19 2 16 18 22 

5 283 Errol Willis 200-250 4 st 15 years 46 29 10 14 16 16 

6 425 Jake Wright 200-250 4 st 15 years 35 40 11 6 14 15 

7 36 Kale Makeham 200-250 4 st 15 years 34 41 1 11 9 14 

8 54 Daniel Banks 200-250 4 st 15 years 34 41 0 18 8 8 

9 2 Mitch Budd 200-250 4 st 15 years 31 44 3 15 4 12 

10 757 Dylan Leary 200-250 4 st 15 years 31 44 0 8 13 10 

11 229 Brock Fayle 200-250 4 st 15 years 30 45 1 13 11 6 

12 23 Kurt Wightman 200-250 4 st 15 years 29 46 1 12 10 7 

13 31 Tyson Cherry 200-250 4 st 15 years 25 50 4 9 5 11 

14 42 Wade Hunter 200-250 4 st 15 years 22 53 3 2 7 13 

15 38 Peter Toohey 200-250 4 st 15 years 20 55 2 10 6 4 



16 233 Joe Gillespie 200-250 4 st 15 years 15 60 5 3 3 9 

17 5 Mitchell Norris 200-250 4 st 15 years 15 60 0 0 15 0 

18 251 Jacob McLeod 200-250 4 st 15 years 12 63 3 0 12 0 

19 33 Tyler Collins 200-250 4 st 15 years 7 68 5 7 0 0 

20 3 Luke Smith 200-250 4 st 15 years 6 69 1 4 0 2 

21 281 Jobe Abrahams 200-250 4 st 15 years 5 70 1 0 0 5 

22 48 Dylan Dixon 200-250 4 st 15 years 5 70 0 5 0 0 

23 69 Reece Liptrott 200-250 4 st 15 years 3 72 2 0 0 3 

24 265 Luke Donnelly 200-250 4 st 15 years 3 72 0 0 2 1 

25 27 Adrian Hart 200-250 4 st 15 years 1 74 2 0 1 0 

26 28 Joshua Melis 200-250 4 st 15 years 1 74 0 1 0 0 

27 65 Shaun Cornick 200-250 4 st 15 years 0 75 1 0 0 0 

28 32 Ben Pearce 200-250 4 st 15 years 0 75 0 0 0 0 

29 428 Jeremy Johannessen 200-250 4 st 15 years 0 75 0 0 0 0 

30 26 Bryce Hayward 200-250 4 st 15 years 0 75 0 0 0 0 

31 482 Matt Easton 200-250 4 st 15 years 0 75 0 0 0 0 

32 648 Andrew Hammer 200-250 4 st 15 years 0 75 0 0 0 0 

33 760 Callum Stagg 200-250 4 st 15 years 0 75 0 0 0 0 

34 287 Jason McCarthy 200-250 4 st 15 years 0 75 0 0 0 0 

35 4 Brandon Madden 200-250 4 st 15 years 0 75 0 0 0 0 

36 51 Brad Fenton 200-250 4 st 15 years 0 75 0 0 0 0 

37 46 Jake Valinoti 200-250 4 st 15 years 0 75 0 0 0 0 

38 420 Troy Schmith 200-250 4 st 15 years 0 75 0 0 0 0 

39 25 Luke Gleeson 200-250 4 st 15 years 0 75 0 0 0 0 

40 40 Jake Gook 200-250 4 st 15 years 0 75 0 0 0 0 
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